

OiL Chef, The Eco Friendly Brand, Wins Award for Best Product at Restaurant Show

Oil Chef wins Best Product Title 2019. Restaurant Owners saving 50% on fryer oil purchases.

NEW YORK CITY, NY, USA, September 20, 2019 /EINPresswire.com/ -- OiL Chef™ Wins Best New Product 2019 award at Restaurant and Hotel Trade Show.

Oil Chef™ helps fry foods quicker, improving food texture, flavor, color and reduces the oil content of food (thus lowering calorie content -healthier fried food!) by simply adding a small device to their existing deep fryers. Zero Flavor Transfers.!

Founder and CEO Mr. Sean Farry pictured above, told the press "This is a fantastic milestone and a pillar of



Winner Trophy for OiL Chef 2019

industry recognition. We are really grateful for this award and would like to thank all at the Florida Restaurant and Lodging Association, industry peers and media who have voted for us. When we tell restaurant owners that OiL Chef will safely double their fryer oil life and improve

food quality – they are skeptical. This award is a gamechanger and we will continue to help restaurants reduce their frying costs, and make fried food healthier"

"

Deep Fried Food Just Got A Whole Lot Healthier, thanks to the Award Winning deep Fryer accessory OiL Chef. This device is a game changer and is helping restaurant owners significantly reduce costs."

Sean Farry

This <u>eco-friendly</u> technology significantly reduces your carbon footprint and the award-winning technology behind the OiL Chef[™] device is the only FDA approved solution of its kind approved for sale in the USA.

#EcoFriendlyChef

Sean Farry
OiL Chef
+1 4387646444
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
LinkedIn



OiL Chef CEO Sean Farry with Award and Certificate at Restaurant Show 2019



Oil Chef Finalist Selection Certificate

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2019 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.